CLASS
SITE
Thursday, February 18, 2021

INDIVIUDAL SCORING

Easton Lee-11
Kayden Johnson-11
Chance Swan-12
Caleb Gillmore-12
Ty Kloser-12
Keaten Bieri-10
Maison Gerdts-9
Dawson Weber*11
Dalton Cromer-10
Lane Johnson-12
Wyatt Baker-12
Chris Kyle-12
Logan Farmer-11
Brock Alderson-9
Levi Staley-11
Caleb Zieglowsky-9
Allen Stauffer-10
Ethan Schlapkohl-11
Zach Robertson-11
Kaden Beidler-10
Brady Meincke-10
Lucas lhrig-10
Dalton Hmmond-11
Ryne Rogers-10
Corran Freel-10
Wyatt McClure-11
Levi Temple-12
Dalton Davis-9
Steven Mask-12
Cooper Huston-11
Kyler Beidler-12
River Schiefer-10
Drew Summers-11
Drake Drish-12
Alex Fagan-12
Logan Kloser-9
Tony Krebs-12
Noah Hamm-11

Ty Krueger-9

1A
Muscatine Rose Bowl

SCHOOL

Monticello
Durant

Fairfield
Monticello
Bellevue

Louisa Muscatine
Louisa Muscatine
Bellevue

Louisa Muscatine
Davis County
Fairfield

Fairfield
Monticello
Sigourney
Louisa Muscatine
Washington
Louisa Muscatine
Durant

Louisa Muscatine
Maquoketa
Durant
Maquoketa

West Burlington Notre Dame
West Burlington Notre Dame
Sigourney

Davis County
Monticello
Maquoketa
Maquoketa
Durant
Maquoketa
Bellevue

Davis County
Fairfield
Monticello
Bellevue

Durant

Davis County
Sigourney

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

SCORE

243
289
256
215
193
232
201
175
185
237
201
206
213
213
213
200
258
178
209
218
199
184
194
180
204
190
172
192
159
221
207
169
182
164
158
192
165
183
188

SCORE

279
227
219
257
277
235
259
280
257
198
224
218
206
204
202
205
146
224
191
179
188
202
189
201
166
179
196
173
206
141
155
192
174
188
194
157
178
159
154

SCORE

522
516
475
472
470
467
460
455
442
435
425
424
419
417
415
405
404
402
400
397
387
386
383
381
370
369
368
365
365
362
362
361
356
352
352
349
343
342
342



Gannon Scott-11
Jacob Reicks-9
Kane Hook-12
Jacob Farmer-12
Cameren Jackson-12
Ethan Zieglowski-11
Zack Pearlman-10
Spencer Krantz-10
Micah Mixer-10
Drew Dobbins-9
Aiden Miller-11
Nivek Link-12
Ashton Felderman-12
Jacob Bakey-12
Gable Goff-10

Kody Allen-10
Jordan Shadley-10
Jack Spencer-11
Erika Williams-10
Zakk Hesseltine-12
BOWLER 6
BOWLER
BOWLER
BOWLER
BOWLER
BOWLER
BOWLER

Fairfield

Maquoketa

Fairfield

Monticello

Davis County

Washington

Durant

West Burlington Notre Dame
West Burlington Notre Dame
Sigourney

Washington

Davis County

Bellevue

Bellevue

Sigourney

West Burlington Notre Dame
Sigourney

West Burlington Notre Dame
Washington

Washington

Washington

CLASS
SITE
Thursday, February 18, 2021

TEAM SCORING

Louisa Muscatine
Monticello
Fairfield

Durant

Bellevue
Maquoketa

Davis County
Sigourney

168
159
162
155
165
148
141
129
164
155
166
150
146
129
138
136
124
115

80

84

[eNeNoNolNoNelNe)

A

173
181
174
171
156
171
169
170
131
140
121
137
136
149
132
127
122

77

86

~
[eNeNeNoNoNoNeNe)

Rose Bowl, Muscatine

INDIVIDUAL
GAME
TOTAL

2188
2133
2017
2010
1917
1875
1823
1694

BAKER 1
SCORE

195
211
239
141
245
194
122
167

341
340
336
326
321
319
310
299
295
295
287
287
282
278
270
263
246
192
166
154

OO OO OoOOo

BAKER 2
SCORE

238
222
185
182
147
161
201
160

BAKER 3
SCORE

205
192
203
234
211
153
193
159

BAKER 4
SCORE

211
228
172
204
161
201
180
171

BAKER 5
SCORE

214
212
170
152
194
222
213
146

TOTAL
SCORE

3251
3198
2986
2923
2875
2806
2732
2497



West Burlington Notre Dame

Washington

Washington

Caleb Zieglowsky-9
Ethan Zieglowski-11
Aiden Miller-11
Erika Williams-10
Zakk Hesseltine-12
BOWLER 6

Bellevue

Ty Kloser-12

Dawson Weber*11
River Schiefer-10
Logan Kloser-9
Ashton Felderman-12
Jacob Bakey-12

Fairfield

Chance Swan-12
Wyatt Baker-12
Chris Kyle-12
Drake Drish-12
Gannon Scott-11
Kane Hook-12

Monticello

Easton Lee-11
Caleb Gillmore-12
Logan Farmer-11
Levi Temple-12
Alex Fagan-12
Jacob Farmer-12

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

West Burlington Notre Dame

Dalton Hmmond-11
Ryne Rogers-10
Spencer Krantz-10
Micah Mixer-10
Kody Allen-10
Jack Spencer-11

TOTAL

1621
1331

200
148
166
80
84

193
175
169
192
146
129

256
201
206
164
168
162

243
215
213
172
158
155

194
180
129
164
136
115

135
147

205
171
121
86
70

277
280
192
157
136
149

219
224
218
188
173
174

279
257
206
196
194
171

189
201
170
131
127

77

179
157

405
319
287
166
154

1331

470
455
361
349
282
278
1917

475
425
424
352
341
336
2017

522
472
419
368
352
326
2133

383
381
299
295
263
192
1621

126
111

119
17

122
93

2302
1956



